Coaches:

Fulton
Boys (Red) Modified Basketball
2022 - 2023

 Bailey Gauthier

Players (16)

NAME

Ayden Bigelow
Dylan Bigelow
Landon Bivens
lan Clark

Hunter DeVore
Austin DiBartolo
Elliott Dumouchel
Lucas Hammond
Maxam Harrington
Kane Morey
Noah Osborne
Keagan Shortslef
JaKobe Vescio
Carter White
Colton Winslow
Thomas Wood

GRADE

10
9
9
9
10
10
9
9
9
10
9
10
9
10
10
10

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Christopher Ells
Assistant: Meghan Gage

6 William Gillard Drive
Fulton, NY, 13069
(315) 593-5525

AWAY NUMBER HEIGHT WEIGHT
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